	  DATE

6th May Friday 
	TOPIC 

THEME LAUNCH
“Rooted and Built up in Christ”

	SPEAKER 

Mr Elly Ochieng' 

	8th May Sunday 

	 Faith 
	 Dr Nderitu Simon 

	13th May Friday 

	 Fellowships 
	 Larry Sissei

	15th May Sunday 
	God's grace vs  Condemnation 
	Amos Guni 


	20th May Friday 

	Hunger and thirst 
	Dr George Otieno

	22nd May Sunday 

	 Speaking in tongues 
	NAIROBI BAPTIST  

	27th May Friday 

	 Sexual purity 
	PST Anthony Wambua 

	29th May Sunday 

	Inductive bible study 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Valary 

	3rd June Friday 

	 Literature service 
	

	5th June Sunday 

	Prayer and fasting 
	NAIROBI BAPTIST

	10th June Friday 

	Missions Friday 
	 

	12th June Sunday 

	 Leadership :source of influence 
	 John Ng'ang'a 

	17th June Friday 

	Manifestations of gifts 
	 

	19th June Sunday 
	An attitude of surrender 
	Dr Nobert Kipkoech 


	24th June Friday 

	Music and media 
	John Gathuku

	26th June Sunday 

	Prayer and fasting 
	Nairobi Baptist 

	1st  July Friday 

	Excellence 
	Dr Beda Olabu 

	3rd July Sunday 

	One purpose 
	 James Munene

	8th July Friday 

	Discipleship 
	Ezekiel Baraza

	10th July Sunday 

	Engage or learn 
	Dr Matilda Ongondi

	15th July Friday 

	Hearing God 
	Galvan Kinyua

	17th July Sunday 

	Cultural Sunday 
	Eunice Anyango

	22nd July Friday 
	Brother's keeper 
	PST Buri Edward 



	24th July Sunday 
	The body and the blood 
	Nairobi Baptist 


	 
	
	

	   
	  
	



